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Questions

How many countries were in the UNESCO When its constitution was signed in London on
16th November, 1945:

When was the UN Educational,Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) Constitution
signed in London:

Where is the headquarters of the International Tele-communications Union?

When did International Telecommunications Union become a Specialized Agency of the UN:

When was the International Telecommunications Union established?

What are the aims of International Monetary fund?

The members of the International Law Commission are elected by:

Which nation has the eligibility to become President of the World Bank?

Where is the headquarters of the International Monetary fund?

How many executive directions are there in the Board of Governors in the International
Monetary fund?

Answers Choice

37
38
32
35

4th November 1948

16th November 1949
16th November 1945
. 16th November 1942

Geneva
New Delhi
New York
London

1948
1946
1947
1945

1864
1865
1869
. 1876

DOwWP» TOWP UOWr DOWP U0Wr

A. To Promote international monetary
co- operation&nbsp;

B. The expansion of international
trade and exchange rate stability

C. To assist in the removal of
exchange restricting and the
establishment of a multilateral system
of Payment

D. All the above&nbsp;

A. Security council

B. General Assembly&nbsp;
C. International court of
Justice&nbsp;

D. Human Rights council

. Japan National

. USSR National&nbsp;
. India National&nbsp;
. US National&nbsp;

. Paris&nbsp;

. Geneva

. Washington&nbsp;
. New York
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