

## World Organization Online Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many countries were in the UNESCO When its constitution was signed in London on 16th November, 1945:	A. 37 B. 38 C. 32 D. 35
2	When was the UN Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) Constitution signed in London:	A. 4th November 1948 B. 16th November 1949 C. 16th November 1945 D. 16th November 1942
3	Where is the headquarters of the International Tele-communications Union?	A. Geneva B. New Delhi C. New York D. London
4	When did International Telecommunications Union become a Specialized Agency of the UN:	A. 1948 B. 1946 C. 1947 D. 1945
5	When was the International Telecommunications Union established?	A. 1864 B. 1865 C. 1869 D. 1876
6	What are the aims of International Monetary fund?	A. To Promote international monetary co- operation  B. The expansion of international trade and exchange rate stability C. To assist in the removal of exchange restricting and the establishment of a multilateral system of Payment D. All the above
7	The members of the International Law Commission are elected by:	A. Security council B. General Assembly  C. International court of Justice  D. Human Rights council
8	Which nation has the eligibility to become President of the World Bank?	A. Japan National B. USSR National  C. India National  D. US National
9	Where is the headquarters of the International Monetary fund?	A. Paris  B. Geneva C. Washington  D. New York
10	How many executive directions are there in the Board of Governors in the International Monetary fund?	A. 23 B. 24 C. 28 D. 29